

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION.**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1041 OF 2014
IN
FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 14681 OF 2013**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Surel Shah for the applicant.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATED : 09/04/2014.**

P.C.:

- . Heard learned Counsel for the applicant.
- 2 At the request of advocate for the applicant, two weeks time is granted to file additional affidavit explaining the reasons for delay.
- 3 Stand over by two weeks.

(K.K.TATED, J.)